
Contract Instructors/Faculty  – Summer 2024  
 

Subject Course Instructor Email 

MATH 1005A Gang Li gli@math.carleton.ca 

MATH  1007A Azita Montazeri 
 

azita@math.carleton.ca 

MATH  1009A Mathieu Lemire mathieul@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 1104A Ramon Cova rcova@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 1107A Kevin Cheung kcheung@math.carleton.ca 

MATH  1800A Brandon Fodden bfodden@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 2004/2008A Eric Hua xhua@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 2007A Mathieu Lemire mathieul@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 2107A Kyle Harvey  
 

kharvey@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 2108/3101A Nihal Uyar nihalyurdakul@cmail.carleton.ca 

MATH 3107A Kyle Harvey kharvey@math.carleton.ca 

MATH 3705A Eric Hua xhua@math.carleton.ca 

STAT 1500A Gary Bazdell gbazdell@math.carleton.ca 

STAT 2507A Ahmed Sid-Ali ahmedsidali@cunet.carleton.ca 

STAT 2509A Agnes Benhin  abenhin@math.carleton.ca 

STAT 2601A Tanvir Quadir tanvirquadir@cunet.carleton.ca 

STAT 2602A Gary Bazdell  gbazdell@math.carleton.ca 

STAT 3503A Song Cai scai@math.carleton.ca 
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